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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 SUSHAMA Nair GEETHA NAIR 
(OTHR)

A/21, GEETHANJALI, 
VRINDAVAN 

COLONY, GOLF LINK 
ROAD, Chevayur, 
Chevayur, 673017, 

Kozhikode

  

2 11/01/2026 Abdul Kader Sabira (WIFE) Asari Kandy, Chelavoor, 
Chelavoor, Chelavoor, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

3 11/01/2026 Dilna V K Firos V K  (FTHR) Jamshi Manzil, 
Mayanad, Chelavur, 
Mayanad, 673008, 

kozhikode

  

4 11/01/2026 aysha henna p n abdul majeed (FTHR) kammanaparambu, 
mayanad, chelavoor, 
mayanad, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

5 11/01/2026 G P KUNHAMMAD KUNHI POCKER HAJI 
(FTHR)

5/1385A, MAMI 
VILLA, KOTTARAM 

ROAD, 
ERANHIPALAM, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

6 11/01/2026 Sohini  Girishan  P  (OTHR) Patteri Veettil, 
Mayanad, Chelavur, 
Mayanad, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

7 11/01/2026 Azeez Perumalu Kandy Moytheen Koya  
Moytheen Koya (FTHR)

Perumalu Kandy, 
Athanikkal Beach, 

Puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, 673005, 

Kozhikode

  

8 11/01/2026 SAJINA M U Imbichi Pathumma 
(MTHR)

13 488, PAINGALIL, 
POOLAKADAVU, 

VELLIMADUKUNNU, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  

9 11/01/2026 anamika sasidharan sasidharan  (FTHR) 24/2350, kurughot 
house,chevayur, 

Kohikode, chevayur, 
673017, Kohikode

  

10 11/01/2026 sareena kuttyhassan  (FTHR) eliyedath, mayanad, 
chelavoor, mayanad, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

11 11/01/2026 Bazil Zaman K Asthaj.k K (FTHR) Arfeena house, Koya 
road, West Hill, West 

Hill, 673005, Kozhikode

  

12 11/01/2026 Asmaparveen Muhammed Ashraf 
(FTHR)

151A,Meledathkandy, 
Anakkayam road, 

Moozhikkal, chelavur, 
673571, Kozhikkode

  

13 11/01/2026 Ayisha Huda K P Ummer (FTHR) Keeran Pottammel, 
Mundikkal Thazham, 

Chelavur, 
Kottamparamba, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

14 11/01/2026 hridhika v shiju shiju v (FTHR) vavukkal, mayanad, 
chelavoor, mayanad, 
673008, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

15 11/01/2026 SREEGOVIND V R  RAJESH U (FTHR) VIDYA NIVAS, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

16 11/01/2026 Dhanish Hassan K.P HASSAN KOYA K P 
(FTHR)

KACHINAMTHODI 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
PERALANKAVIL, 

CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE NORTH

  

17 11/01/2026 SHEHANAS NOUSHAD P K (FTHR) FIROZ MANZIL, 
RARICHAN ROAD, 

KOZHIKODE, 
ERANHIPALAM P O, 
673006, KOZHIKODE

  

18 11/01/2026 trishashylesh k shailumon k (FTHR) 24/1674, ikkandathil, 
chevayur,, Kohikode, 

cheverambalam, 
673017, Kohikode

  

19 11/01/2026 Habeeb Rahman 
Pallikandi 

Hasik Hasik (FTHR) pallikandi,koyaroad,puthiyangadi, 
puthiyngadi, 
puthiyangadi, 

puthiyangadi, 673021, 
kozhikode

  

20 11/01/2026 Harsha Thasni  C Basheer (FTHR) Cholayil, 
Kottamparamba, 

Chelavur, 
Kottamparampa, 

673008, kozhikode

  

21 11/01/2026 RAHMABI N P HAMSA N P (FTHR) 629, Edakandi Parambu. 
poolakkadavu, 

chevayur, Marykunnu p 
o, 673012, kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

22 11/01/2026 Imbichikoya P P Hamsa Koya P P Hamsa 
Koya  (FTHR)

Ayishabag, 
Fairlandcolony, 

Edakkad, Puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, 673005, 

kozhikode

  

23 11/01/2026 Subin Sana Mujeeb Rahman (FTHR) DARUL HANA 
PUTHIYEDATH, 

MAYANAD, 
CHELAVUR, 

MAYANAD, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

24 11/01/2026 Akhib subeer mt subeer mt (FTHR) muttilott thazham, 
mayanad, chelavoor, 
mayanad, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

25 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHIR 
K P 

CHEKKUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

KACHINAMTHODY 
PUTHIY, 

PERLANKAVIL 
THAZHAM, 
CHELAVUR, 

CHELAVUR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE NORTH

  

26 11/01/2026 FASAL  KP FATHIMA  KP (MTHR) PANDARAKANDY, 
puthiyangadi, 
puthiyangadi, 

puthiyangadi, 673021, 
KOZHIKODE

  

27 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL V P 

SAMEER (FTHR) Fathima Mahal, Thiruthi 
vayal, Kacheri, 

Nadakkavu, 673011, 
Kozhikode

  

28 11/01/2026 AGHOSH T BIJUPRASAD T 
(FTHR)

CHERIYACHATHAN 
KANDYIL, 

MAYANAD, 
CHELAVUR, 

MAYANAD, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

29 11/01/2026 NIGIL S  CHANDRIKA K  
(MTHR)

nandanam, mele 
nanthanath parambil, 
chelavoor, mayanad, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

30 11/01/2026 Muhammed Rasal V Siraj V (FTHR) VAYAMBALATH, 
MAYANAD, 
CHELAVUR, 

MAYANAD, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

31 11/01/2026 PRIYA PRAMOD  RENIL IGNATIUS  
(HSBN)

SHADOW, Thiruthi 
vayal, KACHERY, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE

  

32 11/01/2026 KRISHNAJITH V SREEJAYAN V (FTHR) KRISHNASREE, 
THAMMARAKKAT, 
IRINGADANPALLI, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MERIKKUNN, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

33 11/01/2026 Nasheeda Jaleel Ali P (HSBN) 12/722, Kannadikkal, 
Vengeri, Vengeri, 
673010, Kozhikode

  

34 11/01/2026 Niya Pramod m Pramod m (FTHR) Mangalath House, 
mayanad, chelavoor, 
mayanad, 673008, 

corporation

  

35 11/01/2026 Fathima Resha T P Riyas T P  (FTHR) 615 A, Edakkandi 
Paramb .poolakkadavu, 
Chevayur, Merikkunnu, 

673012, kozhikode

  

36 11/01/2026 SALMAN M  sageer  (FTHR) MANJANGARA, 
kottamparamba, 
CHELAVOOR, 

kottamparamba, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

37 11/01/2026 MUHAMMAD M Safiya K (WIFE) Nandanath Methal, 
Nadappalam, 
CHELAVUR, 

MAYANAD, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

38 11/01/2026 Fathima shifa P  Abdussalim P  (FTHR) Peedikayil 
house,mayanad po, 

Mayanad, Chelavoor, 
Mayanad, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

39 11/01/2026 Muhammed  Sinan V Subair V (FTHR) Veluthedath(H), 
Mundikkalthazham, 

Chelavoor, 
Kottamparamba, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

40 11/01/2026 RAMLATH U MOIDEEN KOYA 
(HSBN)

UPPATH HOUSE, 
VELLAYIL, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KOZHIKODE BEACH, 
673032, KOZHIKODE

  

41 11/01/2026 Gijo Mathew Kunjamma saimon 
(MTHR)

Apartment No 
18/31-728-G4, 

mayanad, Kuttikattor, 
mayanad, 673008, 

corporationC

  

42 11/01/2026 Fathima shinsiya latheef Abdul latheef (FTHR) thekke malayil, 
kottamparamba, 

chelavooor, 
Kottamparamba, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

43 11/01/2026 SAFIYYA 
KARUMIDUKKIL 

AYISHA K (MTHR) FLAT B-37, NGO 
QUARTERS, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MARIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

44 11/01/2026 Shezwa Harifa MV Surakh Mv (FTHR) Fasilas house, 
puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode

  

45 11/01/2026 Bahjal jannath M Abdul Latheef mk 
(FTHR)

thekke malayil, 
kottamparamba, 

Chelavoor, 
kottamparamba, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

46 11/01/2026 Sakkariya K V Muhammed K (FTHR) Kizhakke Vappolath, 
Kottam Paramb, 

chelavoor, 
Kottamparamb, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

47 11/01/2026 Najad M Jasmin E P  (MTHR) fajr manzhil, 
Kottamparamba, 
CHELAVUR, 

Kottamparamba, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

48 11/01/2026 Shahana Sherin K Sahidha (MTHR) Kottol(H), Mayanad, 
Chelavoor, mayanad, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

49 11/01/2026 ABI MIRSHAD C SUHARA  (MTHR) CHOOLANGAL, 
kottamparamba, 
CHELAVOOR, 

KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

50 11/01/2026 SALI N P SALEEM (FTHR) KAPPAKKARAKATH, 
THOPPAYIL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NADAKKAV, 673011, 
KASABA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

51 11/01/2026 ABHIJITH P P Hema P (MTHR) PULLATTU 
POTTAMMAL, 

MAYANAD, 
CHELAVUR, 

MAYANAD, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

52 11/01/2026 BETSY M A Benni C V (OTHR) Apartment No 
18/31-728-G4, 

mayanad, chelavoor, 
mayanad, 673008, 

corporation

  

53 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID KK 

HASSANKOYA K K  
(FTHR)

KARIKKEERKANDY, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA, 

CHELAVOOR, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

54 11/01/2026 ABHIRAMI P P Hema P (MTHR) pullattu pottammal, 
mayanad, chelavoor, 
mayanad, 673008, 

corporation

  

55 11/01/2026 RIFANA TK  NASHEEDA K  
(MTHR)

THAMBURAN 
KANDIYIL, 
MAYANAD, 

CHELAVOOR, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

56 11/01/2026 RASEENA SAMIA SAIDALAVI (FTHR) 4/814, VELLAYIL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

CALICUT BEACH, 
673032, KOZHIKODE

  

57 11/01/2026 Shahabas P T Abdurahman P T 
(FTHR)

Poyil thazhath, 
mundikkalthazham, 

chelavoor, 
kottamparamba, 673008, 

corporation
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

58 11/01/2026 Fathima Fitha T Abdul Nasar T (FTHR) Thambalangattu methal, 
nadappalam, chelavoor, 

mayanad, 673008, 
corporation

  

59 11/01/2026 Chandrakanth K P Vidyanandan (FTHR) Parakkattu Thazham 
house, Malaparamb, 

Chevayur, 
Malaparamba, 673009, 

Kozhikode

  

60 11/01/2026 shylaja m k somasundaran p (HSBN) ravindra house 
panockerkandy, P K C 

Road West Hill, 
Kozhikode, West Hill, 

673005, Kozhikode

  

61 11/01/2026 SUHANA  MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

MELE MULLASSERY, 
CHELAVOOR, 
CHELAVOOR, 

KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

62 11/01/2026 Tameem rahman abdul rahiman (FTHR) maliyakkal house 2330 
near ID Hospital, 

nadakavu, kozhikode, 
nadakav, 673011, 

nadakav

  

63 11/01/2026 George Clement Lilly Clement (WIFE) 33/309 D, Tharol 
Thazam , Paroppadi, 

Chevayur, 
Malaparamba, 673009, 

Kozhikode

  

64 11/01/2026 HANNA N SHABEER ALI (FTHR) 2330A, 
KARUVISSERY, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KARUVISSERY, 

673010, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

65 11/01/2026 Devananda A V Nidheesh (FTHR) Tharol House, 
Malaparamba, 

Chevayur, 
Malaparamaba, 673009, 

Kozhikode

  

66 11/01/2026 Anjana A V Sajith Kumar A V 
(FTHR)

Ayyanam Veettil house, 
Malaparamba, 

Chevayur, 
Malaparamba, 673009, 

Kozhikode

  

67 11/01/2026 Deepa N Anandan Mudavakkat 
(HSBN)

Nikunj, Thiruthiyad, 
Kozhikode, Puthiyara, 

673004, Kozhikode

  

68 11/01/2026 ARYA SREE  K UDAYARAJAN  K 
(FTHR)

SREELAKAM 1078 A, 
EAST NADAKKAVU, 

KOZHIKODE, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

69 11/01/2026 SURAJ  R V VASANTHA P I 
(MTHR)

SURABHI, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, 

KOZHIKODE, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

70 11/01/2026 kala k k vidhu (HSBN) 50/499  vellarithode 
nilam, panikkar road, 

nadakav, nadakav, 
673011, kozhikode

  

71 11/01/2026 ASWATHI K BAIJU K (FTHR) KALATHUMMARATH 
CHERLOTTU 
PARAMBA, 
MAYANAD, 
CHELAVUR, 

MAYANAD, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

72 11/01/2026 SWAMIDASAN M N Chathu (FTHR) Veena 
House,Thachampallithazham, 

Marikkunnu 
PO,Kozhikode,Kerala,
673012, Chevayoor, 

Marikkunnu, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

73 11/01/2026 SHIRIN MARY  
ANTONY

BOBBY THOMAS 
GEORGE (HSBN)

23/257A,Aimanachira, 
Desodharini Cross 

Road, Malaparamba, 
Malaparamba, 673009, 

Kozhikode

  

74 11/01/2026 RUKKYA KP UMAIBA  (MTHR) PANDARAKANDY, 
puthiyangadi, 
puthiyangadi, 

puthiyangadi, 673021, 
KOZHIKODE

  

75 11/01/2026 Amrith S Anand Sachidanandan K S 
(FTHR)

Saisivam, Edappadi 
parambu, Kozhikode, 

Westhill, 673005, 
Kecheri

  

76 11/01/2026 SHIBIN LAL K V SHOBANA (MTHR) KAKKIRIKALAYIL 
PARAMBA, 

MALAPARAMBA, 
MALAPARAMBA, 
MALAPARAMBA, 
673009, KOZHIKOE

  

77 11/01/2026 Reshma k Mahesh kumar  T 
(HSBN)

Thekkepat house, 
Vettuvankandi paramba, 

puthiyara, puthiyara, 
673004, kozhikode

  

78 11/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAFOORA K K 

HUSNUBANU (MTHR) 7/1122, 
KARAPARAMB, 

KACHERI, 
KARAPARAMB, 

673010, KOZHIKODE 
COPORATION
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

79 11/01/2026 Hadinoor T N Naimudeen T M (FTHR) Thachamkode, 
Paroppadi, Chevayur, 
Merikunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

80 11/01/2026 D Raghuveeran Damodar Baliga (FTHR) Ragam, Near Sankar 
Offset Printers, 

Thiruthiyad, Kasaba, 
Nadakavu, 673011, 

Kozhikode

  

81 11/01/2026 SHERAFUDHEEN M HASSAN KOYA 
(FTHR)

37/609 D, JASEELA, 
KANAYAN KANDI 

THAZHAM, 
KRISHNAN NAIR 

ROAD, 
KARUVISSERY, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

82 11/01/2026 MINI  MOHANAN MOHANAN A (HSBN) 63/506.  aranyaka, 
kuniylkvu road, 

kozhikode, 
eranchipaoam, 673006, 

kozhikode

  

83 11/01/2026 KOTTUPALLIKKAL 
SAINABA 

SHERAFUDHEEN M 
(HSBN)

37/609 D, JASEELA, 
KANAYAN KANDI 

THAZHAM, 
KRISHNAN NAIR 

ROAD, 
KARUVISSERI, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

84 11/01/2026 nazmiya Nuhman AK nuhman AK (FTHR) 12/1481 Anjukandathil, 
paroppady, Chevayoor, 

merikunnu, 673012, 
kozhikode

  

85 11/01/2026 Amal V Sasikumar V (FTHR) Marakkolithazham / 
1124, vengeri, Vengeri, 

Vengeri, 673010, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

86 11/01/2026 Veenadhari P P Swamidasan M N 
(HSBN)

Veena 
House,Thachampallithazham, 
Marikkunnu,Vellimadukunnu, 

Chevayoor, 
Marikkunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

87 11/01/2026 ABHISHEK A BALACHANDRAN K 
P (FTHR)

SREEBHAVANAM 
AVILERI, NEAR 

VRINDAVAN 
COLONY, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVAYUR, 673017, 

KOZHIKODE

  

88 11/01/2026 BINESH A Priyanka Pavithran 
(WIFE)

Madhaveeyam,Flat 
No8C,Malabar Royal 

Pine, St. Vincent Colony 
Road, Eranhipalam, 

Eranhipalam, 673006, 
Kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


